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1:13.681

43.122

56.333

55.214
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47.233
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48.085

50.018
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38.293
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42.850

44.120

2:14.614

50.624
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44.365
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2:00.129
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48.543

49.914

50.923
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
4
2
3
7
5
1
6

Name
Baranyai József
Lõw Márton
Minorics Roland
Gerger Evelin
Csete Péter
Gyulai Bendegúz
Standi Ferenc

Laps
14
14
13
13
10
9
4

Total Tm
10:08.573
10:28.374

8:47.810
10:32.945
10:02.959
10:06.393
3:15.172

Diff

19.801
-- 1 Lap --
1:45.135

-- 4 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

-- 10 Laps --

Gap

19.801
-- 1 Lap --
1:45.135

-- 3 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
38.205
40.721
36.677
38.896
38.293
44.365
44.290

In Lap
9
8
4
9
5
4
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 2 3 7 5 1 6

RCOR V. fordulóRCOR V. forduló

Dáka (0.26 Km)Dáka (0.26 Km)

2011.08.05.  20:272011.08.05.  20:27

AlapAlap
időmérőidőmérő

időmérő Bidőmérő B

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 21,532

Best Tm: 36.677, Spd: 25,520

Margin of Victory: 19.801

by: (3) Minorics Roland

RaceTime: 10:08
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